
Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) Score

1 2 5 6 7 (8) (9) (11) 21

3 4 10 12 13 (14) (15) (16) 42

1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (9) 15

8 10 11 55

1 2 3 5 6 (7) (8) (9) 15

4 10 11 55

Place Time

1        Var 14.36

2        Var 15.04

3        Var 15.06

4        Var 15.11

5        Var 15.22

6        Var 15.36

7        Var 15.40

8        Var 15.49

9        Var 15.55

10      Var 16.02

11      Var 16.09

12      Var 16.42

13      JV 17.16

14      Var 17.26

15      JV 17.43

16      Var 17.52

17      Var 18.15

18      Var 18.19

19      Var 18.31

20      JV 18.38

21      JV 19.12

22      JV 19.39

23      JV 19.40

24      Var 21.20

25      Var 23.32

26      JV 23.32

27      JV 23.47

28      

29      

30      

31      

32      

33      

34      
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Coolbaugh, Emma

Meza, Elizabeth

Wickenheiser, Daisy

Kinney, Sarah

Donnelly, Rebecca

Hinkel, Sarah

Long, Kelsey

Weber, Abbey

Naqvi, Myra

Haldeman, Erin

Bomberger, Ellie

Mohr, Erin

Ferre, Morgan

Cook, Cassidy

Zern, Ellen

Hain, Isabella

Myers, Meghan
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Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Anderson, Keri

Ebersole, Kimmie

Zell, Meg

McAleer, Mary

Cloonan, Caroline

Cloonan, Elizabeth

Lancaster Catholic

Columbia

Donegal

Lancaster Catholic

Jr. High Girls

Fernald. Rachel

Thomas, Iris

Straub, Milli

Fry, Amanda

Name

Page 1 Meet scored with CCScore 2008, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Lancaster Catholic, and Columbia

at Donegal

Tuesday, September 13, 2016

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Jr. High Girls

35      

36      

37      

38      

39      

40      

41      

42      

43      

44      

45      

46      

47      

48      

49      

50      

51      

52      

53      

54      

55      

56      

57      

58      

59      

60      

61      

62      

63      

64      

65      

66      

67      

68      

69      

70      

71      

72      

73      

74      

75      

76      

77      

78      

79      

Page 2 Meet scored with CCScore 2008, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Donegal, Lancaster Catholic, and Columbia

at Donegal

Tuesday, September 13, 2016

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Jr. High Girls

80      

81      

82      

83      

84      

85      

86      

87      

88      

89      

90      

91      

92      

93      

94      

95      

96      

97      

98      

99      

100    

101    

102    

103    

104    

105    

106    

107    

108    

109    

110    

111    

112    

113    

114    

115    

116    

117    

118    

119    

120    

Page 3 Meet scored with CCScore 2008, created by Steve Gault


